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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2012-12-08 - 10:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Dominik Rossa 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.70 439
2. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.82 433
3. Jakub Skorulski 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.67 394
4. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.93 345
5. Mateusz ROMAN 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.07 307
6. Łukasz Mika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 30.21 303
7. Konrad Karbownik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.91 283
8. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.98 281
9. Michał LEWANDOWSKI 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 31.20 275

10. Marek Steier 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.35 271
11. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.40 270
12. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.01 232
13. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.84 215
14. Dawid Nowak 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.11 210
15. JAKUB TYLA 01 uks junior kluczbork 34.26 208
16. WOJCIECH WIECZOREK 00 uks junior kluczbork 34.32 206
17. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.78 198
18. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.84 197
19. Patryk Gołębiowski 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.07 193
20. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.11 193
21. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 35.89 180
22. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.58 170
23. Michał KRASOWSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 38.07 151
24. Kacper Karwot 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.62 145
25. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.25 138
26. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.06 97
27. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 51.77 60

DYSKW. Kamil Biesiada 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.73 D-2

11 lat i młodsi

1. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.98 281
2. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.84 215
3. Dawid Nowak 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.11 210
4. JAKUB TYLA 01 uks junior kluczbork 34.26 208
5. Patryk Gołębiowski 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.07 193
6. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 35.89 180
7. Michał KRASOWSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 38.07 151
8. Kacper Karwot 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.62 145
9. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.25 138

10. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.06 97
11. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 51.77 60

DYSKW. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.73 D-2
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

12 - 13 lat

1. Mateusz ROMAN 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.07 307
2. Łukasz Mika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 30.21 303
3. Konrad Karbownik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.91 283
4. Michał LEWANDOWSKI 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 31.20 275
5. Marek Steier 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.35 271
6. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.40 270
7. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.01 232
8. WOJCIECH WIECZOREK 00 uks junior kluczbork 34.32 206
9. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.78 198

10. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.84 197
11. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.11 193
12. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.58 170

DYSKW. Kamil Biesiada 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4

14 - 15 lat

1. Dominik Rossa 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.70 439
2. Jakub Skorulski 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.67 394
3. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.93 345

16 - 17 lat

1. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.82 433


